
RESULTAT FRÅN KRETSPRECISIONSSKJUTNING 
PÅ LÖVSTA SKJUTBANA 2005-08-20
Arrangör Lövsta Skytteförening

Vapengrupp A

Namn Klubb Licens Vprg 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std.med
1 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta Skf 1590 A 47 49 44 46 48 50 284 S
2 Mattias Hellgren Pk Svea Ing 1 A 45 45 46 46 48 50 280 S
3 Rolf Malmström Lövsta Skf 9948 A 45 46 48 47 44 48 278 S
4 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk 14731 A 43 48 47 47 46 47 278 S
5 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 19841 A 47 46 49 44 45 47 278 S
6 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens Skf 11895 A 48 42 49 47 44 47 277 S
7 Tommy Mellberg SAPK 20373 A 44 47 47 46 48 45 277 S
8 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing 1 3216 A 47 45 45 45 45 47 274 B
9 Per Bjurneliuz Mälarhöjdens Ps 4764 A 42 46 47 44 47 47 273 B

10 Jan Palmer Pk Svea Ing 1 19215 A 47 46 45 44 42 45 269 B
11 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby Psk 144 A 40 45 46 48 46 44 269 B
12 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens Ps 890 A 41 46 45 44 42 49 267 B
13 Maria Erngrund Salems PK 19174 A 41 46 41 48 46 43 265
14 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 14326 A 43 41 44 44 47 37 256
15 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 3188 A 43 40 42 43 45 42 255
16 Joakim Eriksson Atlas Copco Pk 14066 A 36 39 41 44 40 44 244
17 Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 18384 A 38 38 39 33 42 35 225
18 John Svensk Lövsta Skf A 38 40 41 34 36 35 224
19 Björn Collborg SAPK 23219 A 32 31 29 29 29 36 186

Vapengrupp B

Namn Klubb Licens Vprg 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std.med
1 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby Psk 1839 B 48 46 50 50 49 49 292 S
2 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens Skf 11895 B 45 48 49 47 48 47 284 S
3 Rolf Malmström Lövsta Skf 9948 B 48 47 45 49 49 46 284 S
4 Tommy Mellberg SAPK 20373 B 49 46 45 47 47 49 283 S
5 Mattias Hellgren Pk Svea Ing 1 B 47 46 49 46 48 45 281 B
6 Matti Henriksson LME- Pk 6676 B 47 46 44 47 47 45 276 B
7 Urban Jönsson Pk Svea Ing 1 20833 B 45 48 49 43 46 45 276 B
8 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 150 B 45 45 42 49 47 45 273 B
9 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 19841 B 48 43 47 44 40 50 272

10 Carl- Gunnar Simu LME- Pk 3445 B 45 49 45 43 45 45 272
11 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 10066 B 45 39 47 47 46 46 270
12 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk 14731 B 45 40 46 45 46 47 269
13 Tomas Frinndal Lidingö Ssk 16925 B 45 44 46 47 44 43 269
14 Torbjörn Wulff LME- Pk 3436 B 44 45 47 42 43 45 266
15 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 23871 B 46 46 40 48 43 41 264
16 Maria Erngrund Salems PK 19174 B 37 43 46 39 48 47 260
17 Johan Tavaststjerna PK Haningeskyttar 20701 B 45 44 42 44 41 40 256
18 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 15400 B 43 39 43 43 44 43 255
19 Carlos Guerra Danderyd Pk B 38 43 41 45 42 41 250
20 Jan Wedlund LME Pk 16237 B 37 33 42 44 42 40 238
21 Christian Nordin Ballongbergets Skf 16283 B 35 27 28 26 37 41 194
22 Björn Collborg SAPK 23219 B 16 27 22 11 21 20 117



Vapengrupp C

Namn Klubb Licens Vprg 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std.med
1 Mats Berkler Elitskyttesällskapet 21440 C 47 49 48 49 50 46 289 S
2 Mattias Hellgren Pk Svea Ing 1 C 49 46 50 47 48 47 287 S
3 Tommy Mellberg SAPK 20373 C 47 46 47 50 47 49 286 S
4 Rolf Malmström Lövsta Skf 9948 C 48 46 48 47 47 49 285 S
5 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk 14731 C 48 45 47 47 50 48 285 S
6 Tobias Larsson ???? ?? C 49 46 47 47 48 48 285 S
7 Krister Lundwall Södertälje Pk 166 C 47 46 48 49 49 46 285 S
8 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 10066 C 46 46 49 48 48 47 284 S
9 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby Psk 1839 C 48 46 47 48 48 47 284 S

10 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 3000 C 47 50 50 46 44 47 284 S
11 Torbjörn Wulff LME Pk 3436 C 49 48 46 44 46 49 282 B
12 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing 1 3216 C 45 47 46 48 46 48 280 B
13 Emil Jankovic Atlas Copco Pk 21210 C 46 47 47 49 46 44 279 B
14 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens Skf 1803 C 49 44 43 44 49 49 278 B
15 Jan Palmer Pk Svea Ing 1 19215 C 46 47 47 46 43 48 277 B
16 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 19841 C 46 47 45 47 47 45 277 B
17 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 15400 C 42 44 47 44 50 48 275 B
18 Marina Loginova Borgens Skg 23359 C 44 46 48 45 46 46 275 B
19 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens Ps 890 C 46 45 47 45 46 46 275 B
20 Carl-Gunnar Simu LME Pk 3445 C 46 46 47 47 45 44 275 B
21 Per-Erik Lindahl Lövsta Skf C 47 42 46 46 46 47 274
22 Maria Erngrund Salems PK 19174 C 46 45 46 46 45 45 273
23 Carlos Guerra Danderyd Pk C 48 47 45 46 42 45 273
24 Jan Peltomäki PK ESSS Bromma C 44 46 44 45 45 48 272
25 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 1909 C 44 48 44 46 43 47 272
26 Johan Tavaststjerna PK Haningeskyttar 20701 C 46 47 47 45 42 45 272
27 Jan Wedlund LME Pk 16237 C 45 45 48 43 47 44 272
28 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 6756 C 46 45 46 43 43 48 271
29 S.O Ingemansson Södertälje Pk 11971 C 48 46 42 41 48 46 271
30 Olle Holmberg Södertälje Pk 161 C 46 47 46 43 47 42 271
31 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 3188 C 43 48 43 45 44 47 270
32 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 23871 C 47 44 44 45 45 45 270
33 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby Psk 144 C 46 43 42 43 48 47 269
34 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 6755 C 44 44 45 47 46 43 269
35 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 150 C 45 46 46 43 42 46 268
36 Mikael Broberg Mälarhöjdens Ps C 46 44 48 45 40 45 268
37 Matti Henriksson LME Pk 6675 C 45 44 45 41 48 44 267
38 Urban Jönsson Pk Svea Ing 1 20833 C 45 43 47 44 44 44 267
39 Mikael Andersson Södertälje Pk 21412 C 43 43 45 48 46 42 267
40 Jon Allan Lidingö Ssk C 46 45 45 42 43 44 265
41 Björn Collborg SAPK 23219 C 46 45 45 44 46 39 265
42 Bosko  Nedeljko Borgens Skg 8568 C 46 42 46 42 41 44 261
43 Jan Hvnninen Pk Svea Ing 1 23875 C 41 43 43 44 43 44 258
44 Bo Beckman Lövsta Skf 7069 C 46 43 43 41 39 45 257
45 Lars Hellman Lövsta Skf 13115 C 41 41 43 45 43 43 256
46 Roger Nilsson Riksbanken Skf C 40 42 42 44 41 43 252
47 Lennart Stålbrand Lövsta Skf 2381 C 42 35 42 42 47 41 249
48 Mikael Sternrot Södertälje Pk 21414 C 44 38 42 43 41 41 249
49 Christian Nordin Ballongbergets Skf 16283 C 41 40 36 40 41 47 245
50 Niclas Lundqvist Mälarhöjdens Ps C 38 42 40 41 45 38 244
51 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 22952 C 35 44 38 42 43 41 243
52 Thomas Briesch Lövsta Skf 19843 C 41 45 41 40 42 32 241
53 Joakim Jedholt Lövsta Skf 22957 C 38 42 39 40 37 39 235
54 John Svensk Lövsta Skf C 32 39 41 43 41 38 234
55 Hans Sjödin SAPK intyg C 42 38 47 29 35 29 220
56 Michael Gustafsson Lövsta Skf C 39 40 35 38 37 25 214


